
 

Governing Board 2026 Meeting Schedule 

 
To grow stronger and more positive communities through relationships. As a connected 

community of individuals, families, businesses, and government; we focus on supporting the basic 
needs of our community, fostering resiliency, and developing economic opportunity for all. 

All Governing Board meetings are held on the second Thursday of the month at 6 PM, unless otherwise noted.   
The first four meetings listed are the regularly scheduled quarterly meetings required by the agency bylaws. 

Agendas for meetings will have any updated location or time changes. 
 

Quarterly Required Meetings 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Location  

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, July 9, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, October 8, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

  
 

As Needed Meetings for Operations 
 

 
Meeting Date Meeting Location  

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, June 11, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, August 13, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, September 10, 
2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301 

 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

Thursday, December 10, 2026 Two Rivers Regional Council Admin Office, 133 N 33rd, STE 101, Quincy, IL 62301  

 


